cﬁ Archers
A

/Chapltre

GCO BIHOREL

SAISON 2025- 2026

20 & 21 décembre 2025

Yvetot

Tir en salle - 18 métres

U 18 Homme classique

HAUDIQUEZ Timothé
HAUDIQUEZ Timothé

VITIS Amélie

238
235

S1 Femme classique
199

S2 Femme classique

GEORGELIN Sandrine 242

MALLET Bruno

S3 Homme classique

242

248
242

205

248

225

486
477

404

490

467




