



## résultats

**SAISON 2025- 2026**  
**20 & 21 décembre 2025**  
**Yvetot**  
**Tir en salle - 18 mètres**

<u>U 18 Homme classique</u>			
<b>HAUDIQUEZ Timothé</b>	238	248	486
<b>HAUDIQUEZ Timothé</b>	235	242	477
<u>S1 Femme classique</u>			
<b>VITIS Amélie</b>	199	205	404
<u>S2 Femme classique</u>			
<b>GEORGELIN Sandrine</b>	242	248	490
<u>S3 Homme classique</u>			
<b>MALLET Bruno</b>	242	225	467